Airgas CryoWiz
The Airgas 577 series CryoWiz™ delivers a continuous
supply of liquid nitrogen from a primary and secondary
source automatically with no temperature change.
The CryoWiz uses a proprietary algorithm and
precise pressure and temperature sensors to monitor
the demand for and supply of the liquid nitrogen.
With a unique insulated switching mechanism,

USB Connection
577 Series CryoWiz™
Ordering Information
Product Number Description Material
Y11-CP577N2 1 x 1 Liquid Nitrogen Manifold No Hose Brass
Y11-CP577N236 1 x 1 Liquid Nitrogen Manifold w/36” Hose Brass
Y11-CP577N248 1 x 1 Liquid Nitrogen Manifold w/48” Hose Brass
Y11-CP577N272 1 x 1 Liquid Nitrogen Manifold w/72” Hose Brass
Y40-DEFALARM Oxygen Deficiency Alarm 110 VAC No Hose
For additional hoses, configurations, options and technical support please call 1-800-939-5711
Airgas Quality Policy
The purpose of the Airgas Quality System is to continually improve our manufacturing and related processes to provide our